

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	438	Version:	1	Name:	Linked Banking Services	
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/12	/2009			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:	6/9/2	2009			Final action	on: 6/16/2009	
Title:	Subject:Linked Banking ServicesFrom:Community and Economic Development AgencyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Certifying Banks That Have Met Their 2008 Fair Share GoPursuant To The City's Linked Banking Services Ordinance						
Sponsors:							
Sponsors.							
Indexes:							
•							
Indexes: Code sections:	1. Vi	ew Report.	pdf, 2. 820	075 C	MS.pdf		
Indexes:	1. Vi Ver.	ew Report. Action By	pdf, 2. 820	075 C	MS.pdf	Action	Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:		Action By *Special ( Oakland F	Concurrent Redevelop	Meet		Action	Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	Ver.	Action By *Special ( Oakland F Agency/C *Commun	Concurrent	Meet ment omic		Action Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Result

## Subject: Linked Banking Services

## From: Community and Economic Development Agency

**Recommendation: Adopt** A Resolution Certifying Banks That Have Met Their 2008 Fair Share Goals Pursuant To The City's Linked Banking Services Ordinance